
OptiLobe 12 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 13 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 22 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 23 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 32 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 33 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 42 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 43 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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OptiLobe 52 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL

psi

psi 116.0

0.0 101.5

7.3 87.0

14.5 72.5

29.0 58.0

43.5 43.5

58.0 29.0

72.5 14.5

87.0 7.3

101.5 0.0

116.0

Port Diameter

3.0 inch Issued By: Philip Stokes
              Reference: OptiLobe 52 116-266-REV-2 Mar/19

0.0

50.0

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

300.0

350.0

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Fl
o

w
 U

SG
P

M

Speed rpm

Flow at 1cPs

Curves are representative.
Specific pumps may vary
in performance due to
manufacture, pumped fluids

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

P
o

w
er

 H
P

Speed rpm

Power at 1 cPs

Viscosity Corrected Power = (PV x rpm)/10000 + HP(1cPs)

0

100

200

300

1 10 100 1000

V
is

co
si

ty
 C

o
rr

ec
te

d
 D

H
S 

rp
m

Viscosity cPs

Flow - Viscosity Correction

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

1 10 100 1000 10000 100000

P
V

 F
ac

to
r

Viscosity cPs

Power Viscosity Correction

2196 1070 683 479 349 257 185 126 77 33

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Max Viscosity (cPs) x 100 @ 0 psi



OptiLobe 53 TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVE BASED ON WATER, WITH VISCOSITY CORRECTION CURVES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL 266°F TRILOBE ROTORS AND MECHANICAL SEAL
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